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Higher Education Institution Summer Program Website Campus Contact Email Summer Program Description 

Adelphi University www.precollege.adelphi.edu Shannol Paul paul3@adelphi.edu 
Non-credit courses only, business, art, 

game design, acting, science, nursing. 

College of Staten Island, CUNY 
www.csi.cuny.edu/

international/
Joanne Riggio Joanne.Riggio@csi.cuny.edu 

Intensive English language courses offered 

in Summer I and II sessions. 

Herkimer County Community 

College 
www.herkimer.edu Ember Traino intlprograms@herkimer.edu 

Herkimer’s English Language & Culture 

program offers ESL and college credit 

coursework, cultural programming, and 

service learning experiences. The program 

is July 25 – August 20, 2016. 

John Jay College of Criminal 

Justice, CUNY 

www.johnjay.jjay.edu/

summeratjjc/ 
Eli Cohen  ecohen@jjay.cuny.edu 

Summer courses offered. Students en-

rolled in degree programs at foreign institu-

tions may apply for short term study at 

John Jay College as a visiting student. 

Niagara University 
www.niagara.edu/english-

summer-camp/ 
Deborah Curtis dcurtis@niagara.edu 

Students have the opportunity to become 

immersed in seasonal activities related to 

arts, outdoor recreation and enrichment in 

the cultural and English-language atmos-

phere of an American college campus, as 

well as in the community. 

Manhattanville College 
www.mville.edu/academics/

summer-program 
 SummerProgram@mville.edu 

High school rising juniors and seniors are 

invited to attend this one-week, residential 

program where content and real-life appli-

cation merge. Be a part of this unique 

opportunity to live at Manhattanville Col-

lege while cultivating your interests and 

ambitions 

New York Medical College www.nymc.edu Veronica Jarek-Prinz Veronica_jarekprinz@nymc.edu 

Students can begin our MPH and our 

Accelerated MPH programs in the summer 

term. 

Pace University 
www.pace.edu/summer-

session 
Ella Sosner Esosner@pace.edu 

Pace offers over 600 courses - both online 

and traditional in-class - during the two 

summer sessions. Choose from in-class 

courses on our campuses in downtown 

New York City and in nearby Westchester 

County.  

SUNY Fulton Montgomery 

Community College 
www.fmcc.edu Arlene Spencer Arlene.Spencer@fmcc.suny.edu 

English 10 weeks or short term upon 

request and will design to group needs. 

SUNY New Paltz www.newpaltz.edu Judith Bishop bishopj@newpaltz.edu ESL Only. 

SUNY Old Westbury www.oldwestbury.edu Mary Marquez Bell bellm@oldwestbury.edu 

A four week summer session available for 

international students. Courses offered 

vary each summer and can be found on 

the website. 

SUNY Oswego 
https://www.oswego.edu/

extended-learning/
Ebru Altay Ebru.altay@oswego.edu 

Intensive English, three- and six-week 

programs. 

SUNY Purchase www.purchase.edu/ Suzanne Neary international@purchase.edu  

University at Albany, SUNY www.albany.edu/ielp Linda Leary ielp@albany.edu 

Grammar, Reading, Writing, Listening, 

Speaking. 8-weeks, open to international 

students 18 years and older. 

University of Rochester 
www.enrollment.rochester.ed

u/precollege 
Ursula Balent ubal@ur.rochester.edu 

Standard credit sessions of six weeks 

each, plus pre-college experiences of 1 - 4 

weeks. Many subjects. 
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